MEHIO

Ha 28.03.2024rop,

HanmeHoBaHue 6Nt a

3aBTpak

BTopoii
3aBTpak
Obepn

MongHmMkK
&

nrtoro

Cyn pucoBbli
MONOYHbIN C
mMacsom

KogelnHbln
HanMToOK
Xneb c Mmacnom

Cok

Canat u3
CBEK/bl C
p/macnom

Wwnc
Kaptodenem, co
CB.KanycToi

M KB

XX apkoe no
jomMawHemy
Xneb6
Kucenb
Monoko
BaTtpywka c
TBOPOrom

.

JOKYMEHT MOAMUCAH
SMEKTPOHHOW NOAMNUNCHLIO

CepTtudukat: 5FB12B6BCED462B5E0A9E6G715E74EF68
Bnapeneu: OeHucexko Enena BnagummposHa
LewcteuteneH: ¢ 21.09.2023 oo 14.12.2024

1,5-3 net
ueHa
11,0

6,78

1,82/3,75

3,37
22,60

14,81

24,31

1,82
2,42
10,99
11,32

94,99

3-7 net
LueHa
12,53

7,71

1,82/3,75

3,75
2,96

15,43

15,43

1,82
2,71
12,21
11,32

100,72
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